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OFNR F %40

P s BT 341 |61 8 5 12-18 % | 24 1% el |48 | 2
i 59mm | 59mm | 7.lmm | 79mm | 94mm | 172mm | 19.8mm | 21.6mm
R BAE) | 80 80 125 140 215 576 676 913
OFNP #HtH

FA I 348 |6 8.5 12-18 i | 24 % 36 4% 48 {5 72 4%
iz 46mm |[47mm | 52mm | 6.6mm | 7.5mm | 14.0mm | 15.5mm | 18.0mm
i (/AT | 95 95 130 160 276 376 576 913
FEARAIL. (BB db/km 1 Mhz-km)

P I BN LEE=2] TR gLk | #EEER | fPEER

850nm/1300nm | 850nm/1300nm | 8500m/1300nm | (REK) §29] CHEKD
50/125 3.5/1.2 2.6/0.6 400/400 50+/-2 125+/-2 245+/-10
62.5/125 | 3.75/1.2 2.7/0.75 160/500 62.5+/-2 125+/-2 245+/-10
100/140 6.0/3.0 4.5/2.0 100/100 100+/-3 140+/-4 245+/-10
WBELE | 1310nm/1550nm | 1310nm/1550nm @1300nm | 125+/-2 245+/-10
0.5/0.5 0.35/0.25 9.3+/-5

OM3 Ji3k | 3.51.2 2.6/0.6 1500/500 50+/-2 125+/-2 245+/-10

21 9MDRIDF—XX ERBEEL OFNR, 62.5/125um, BT BFE

218MDPIDF—XX TR OFNP, 62.5/125 um, B RIPE

219MDLIDF—XX EREMAH . EEFE (LSZH), 62.6/126 um, FUBPE

229MDRIDF—XX ZEREHNEL, OFNR, 50/125 um, 1B BIPE

229MDPIDF—XX FEHREWALE, OFNP, 50125 um, B EIPE

229MDLIDF—XX FRBHALE, EBALK(LSZH), 50/1285um, WLBEIPE

239MDRIDF—XX FEREHAL. OFNR, 50/126 pm, OMIEE RN, BaeihE

239MDPIDF—XX EREMEM, OFNP, 50/125 um, OMBREF KM BURHE

239MDLIDF—XX TFREMAH, HBEXX(LSZH), 50125 um, OMIEHER kXS, RUBirE

209SDRIDF—XX ERESAG, OFNR, 9/125pm, HEBEIPE

209SDPIDF—XX FRBMEEM, OFNP, 9/125um, BEHPE

209SDLIDF—XX FRPEHELE, AKX (LSH), 9/1285um, REPE

249SDRIDF=XX FERPEEBKIENRE OFNR, 8/125um, HEFE

249SDPIDF—XX ERBEEKIENRS, OFNP, 8/125um, HEHE

249SDLIDF—XX EREMBRERY, ERTHE(LSZH) 9/126um, HEPE
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